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Auckland (ER1)

Houston (ER1)

Quebec City (ER1)

Saint Petersburg (ER2)

Cologne (ER2)

Katowice (ER2)

Beijing (ER3)

Tokyo (ER3)

Harbin (ER3)

Rosario (ER4)

Phoenix (ER4)

Perth (ER4)

Dnipro (ER5)

Amman (ER5)

Volgograd (ER5)

Mexico City (ER6)

Guadalajara (ER6)

Havana (ER6)

Kumasi (ER7)

Yaounde (ER7)

Abidjan (ER7)

Cixi (ER8)

Mangaluru (ER8)

Singapore (ER8)

Santos (ER9)

Cordoba (ER9)

Santa Cruz de la Sierra (ER9)

Ouagadougou (ER10)

Lusaka (ER10)

Lome (ER10)

Port Elizabeth (ER11)

Santiago de Chile (ER11)

Johannesburg (ER11)

Valencia (ER12)

Rome (ER12)

Constantine (ER12)

Dammam (ER13)

Illizi (ER13)

Mashhad (ER13)

Lhasa (ER14)

Pasighat (ER14)

Itanagar (ER14)

Chita (ER15)

Reykjavik (ER15)

Yakutsk (ER15)

1.3 2.0 0.4 0.3

OA OA
u
OA
bu
OA
w

(B)

2.7 3.2 1.3 0.8

OA OA
u
OA
bu
OA
w

(C)

3.2 3.8 1.3 0.9

OA OA
u
OA
bu
OA
w

(D)

50

60

70

80

90

100

O
A 

[G
EN

, %
]

10.0

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

O
A 

[(
G

EN
+

N
AN

TL
I) 

- G
EN

, %
]

10.0

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

O
A 

[(
G

EN
+

N
AN

TL
I+

P2
) -

 G
EN

, %
]

10.0

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

O
A 

[(
G

EN
+

N
AN

TL
I+

P4
) -

 G
EN

, %
]


